
NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS Acolyte Chalice Reader Usher Hosp. Altar Flowers Childrens SS
Buzzy Allen 655-0003 allenww3@yahoo.com X X
Holly Allen 612-0926 hollyj8@bellsouth.net X
Nadia Allen 384-5919 nadiaallen49@yahoo.com Sub
Nathan Allen 655-9008 will.allen@exactinc.com X
Will Allen 655-9008 will.allen@exactinc.com X
Mimi Barley 234-8805 Sub X

Dan Brazzano 386-986-6528 dbrazzano@aol.com X

Jolita Brazzano 386-793-1283 jolitaab@aol.com X X
Carter Bryan 803-3105 carter@carterbryangroup.com X
Cheryl Bryan 384-5466 clbryan333@gamil.com Tm 4

Eleanor Bryan
389-1641           716-
6353 eleanor.bryan@comcast.net X X

Grace Bryan 386-4983 gracieb2u@me.com X X

Henry Bryan 314-8933 hdesbryan@icloud.com X X X
Kendall Bryan  386-4993 thekgbjr@me.com X X X
Christina Burke 422-1108 christina@christinasbookshelf.com X X
Don Chapman 904-338-4150 dsc1054@aol.com X
Holly Chapman 904-338-4151 hc0855@aol.com X
Azin Cooksey 762-7746 azinhamidi8@gmail.com X
Josh Cooksey 999-7650 joshua.cooksey9@gmail.com X X
Dean Cooper 949-525-0106 coopercore13@gmail.com X X
Louisa Cooper 213-841-1892 elcielle@yahoo.com X Tm 3 X
Savanna Cooper 850-510-8553 Floridawomanlovesjoel@gmail.com Tm  2
Doug Daze 228-5982 dedaze@yahoo.com X Tm 1
Julia Daze 228-5991 juliadaze@gmail.com X X X Tm 1
Ned Daze 704-5817 ned.daze@gmail.com X
Sophia Ellison X
Chris Gaffney 994-1126 cwgaffney@gmail.com X  
Jenny Gaffney 843-737-1327 jennybgervais@gmail.com X X
Helen Godwin 781-3968 buterfly@bellsouth.net Sub

Elizabeth Howard 904-333-1037 eabh@me.com X
Nedward Howard 294-5008 ehh05@my.fsu.edu X      X
Marilyn, Hauser 850-896-7320 mghauser@hotmail.com X
Bob, Hauser 850-896-7319 rdavidhauser@hotmail.com X



NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS Acolyte Chalice Reader Usher Hosp. Altar Flowers Childrens SS
Dawn Hutson Auer 701-4825 office @htaj.org
John Kennelly 396-7022 johngator1@comcast.net X
Virginia Kirby 384-6757 jvkirb@att.net Tm 2 X X
Lindsay Knott 404-6672 lindseyknott9@gmail.com X
Don Lester 904-608-7807 dhlester@comcast.net X X
Angie Lewitt 336 561-6321 angielewittrn@gmail.com X Tm 5
Harold McCart 334-6465 hfmccart@gmail.com X
Laine McWilliams 654-6830 lainemacwilliam@gmail.com X Lead

Windy Parker 994-6604 marilyn.w.parker@gmail.com X
Cheryl Peek 710-7028 cherylrpeek@yahoo.com X
Charlie Radford 424-1734 chasradford@gmail.com X X
Janet Radford 904-705-7776 ttjanet15@aol.com X
Bert Ralston 234-9623 voxpopcomm@comcast.net  X
Sandy Ralston 234-9633 srg8tr@aol.com X
Jim Rodak 412 335-7406 jdr212000@yahoo.com X
Fr. Matt Rusch 843-812-5102 matt@htaj.org
John David Rusch 843-812-5102 matt@htaj.org X
Timothy Rusch 843-812-5102 matt@htaj.org X

Debbie Saunders 860-1391 newail@me.com X Tm 3 X
Mark Simons 477-4890 markbonnie@bellsouth.net X
Kathi Singley 904-424-3776 kathi.singley@outlook.com X
Dawn Stubblefield 422-3286 bull9788@gmail.com Tm 4

Suzanne Suttles 384-7348 suzsuttles@earthlink.net X X X
Gwendoly Tibbetts 301-979-5216             gythomas94@gmail.com X
Herschel Vineyard 699-4144 srvhtv@comcast.net X
Sharon Vinyard 699-4144 srvhtv@comcast.net Tm 2
Kitsy Wedekind 813-6137 kitsy.wedekind@yahoo.com Tm 1
Lee Wedekind 813-6141 wedekind@bellsouth.net X X
Chris Yates 850 591-1399 cyates99@gmail.com X
Leighton Yates 850 591-1399 cyates99@gmail.com X


